



January 2018

Freedom of Information Request Reference N°: FOI 007646/17

I write in connection with your request for information received by Norfolk Constabulary on the 12th December 2017 in which you sought access to the following information:

- 1 The number of speeding fines or prosecutions over the past 5 years in these areas:
Norfolk
Norwich
Great Yarmouth

- 2 The number of fines and prosecutions for uninsured drivers in these areas over the past 5 years:
Norfolk
Norwich
Great Yarmouth

Response to your Request

The response provided below is correct as of 20th December 2017.

Norfolk Constabulary has located the following information as relevant to your request.

Q1 Speeding Offences

2013		
NORFOLK	Fine Registered / Licence Endorsed	165
	Paid / Licence Endorsed	16346
	Prosecuted	2710
GREAT YARMOUTH	Fine Registered / Licence Endorsed	9
	Paid / Licence Endorsed	625
	Prosecuted	107
NORWICH	Fine Registered / Licence Endorsed	16
	Paid / Licence Endorsed	5397
	Prosecuted	1176
2014		
NORFOLK	Fine Registered / Licence Endorsed	103
	Paid / Licence Endorsed	17110
	Prosecuted	4019
GREAT YARMOUTH	Fine Registered / Licence Endorsed	7
	Paid / Licence Endorsed	510
	Prosecuted	136
NORWICH	Fine Registered / Licence Endorsed	16
	Paid / Licence Endorsed	5041
	Prosecuted	1330

2015		
NORFOLK	Paid / Licence Endorsed	15720
	Prosecuted	1722
GREAT YARMOUTH	Paid / Licence Endorsed	404
	Prosecuted	71
NORWICH	Paid / Licence Endorsed	5132
	Prosecuted	583
2016		
NORFOLK	Paid / Licence Endorsed	15934
	Prosecuted	2876
GREAT YARMOUTH	Paid / Licence Endorsed	579
	Prosecuted	125
NORWICH	Paid / Licence Endorsed	4183
	Prosecuted	811
2017		
NORFOLK	Paid / Licence Endorsed	14698
	Prosecuted	1315
GREAT YARMOUTH	Paid / Licence Endorsed	729
	Prosecuted	121
NORWICH	Paid / Licence Endorsed	5358
	Prosecuted	386

Q2 No Insurance

2013		
NORFOLK	Fine Registered / Licence Endorsed	126
	Paid / Licence Endorsed	368
	Prosecuted	300
GREAT YARMOUTH	Fine Registered / Licence Endorsed	21
	Paid / Licence Endorsed	53
	Prosecuted	36
NORWICH	Fine Registered / Licence Endorsed	25
	Paid / Licence Endorsed	82
	Prosecuted	73
2014		
NORFOLK	Fine Registered / Licence Endorsed	76
	Paid / Licence Endorsed	247
	Prosecuted	312
GREAT YARMOUTH	Fine Registered / Licence Endorsed	5
	Paid / Licence Endorsed	28
	Prosecuted	48
NORWICH	Fine Registered / Licence Endorsed	22
	Paid / Licence Endorsed	59
	Prosecuted	64
2015		
NORFOLK	Paid / Licence Endorsed	291
	Prosecuted	232
GREAT YARMOUTH	Paid / Licence Endorsed	22

	Prosecuted	34
NORWICH	Paid / Licence Endorsed	57
	Prosecuted	47
2016		
NORFOLK	Paid / Licence Endorsed	345
	Prosecuted	689
GREAT YARMOUTH	Paid / Licence Endorsed	23
	Prosecuted	78
NORWICH	Paid / Licence Endorsed	46
	Prosecuted	115
2017		
NORFOLK	Paid / Licence Endorsed	305
	Prosecuted	687
GREAT YARMOUTH	Paid / Licence Endorsed	20
	Prosecuted	74
NORWICH	Paid / Licence Endorsed	49
	Prosecuted	94